The Rhode Island April 2021
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: May 18, 2021 08:08 AM
Contact Information

Name: NICOLE OLOUGHLIN Phone: 9175433200

Address: 319 Broadway
Email: noloughlin@riseiu.org Providence,RI

02903

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Behavioral Healthcare

Children and Families,DCYF,Education,Minors

Children and Families,Health Insurance,Insurance,Medical



Children and Families,Labor,Medical

Employment Security,Labor,Wages

Health & Safety

Labor,Wages

Labor

Medicare

Nurses

Nursing Homes

Revenue

Reported Bills:

H5012

H5130

H5158

H5227

H5261

H5441



H5929

H6013

S0001

S0002

S0005

S0066

S0270

S0326

S0373

S0429

$0443

S0484

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



